pemenTIAL Ive’

Dementia Awareness Experience

Dementia Live® Is a high impact, dementia simulation experience that immerses participants
into life with dementia, resulting in a deeper understanding of what it’s like to live with
cognitive impairment and sensory change.

Dementia Live”’...

e Is Feasible - Easily Implemented; High-impact experiential learning suitable for every member of your
organization, regardless of his or her role.

e Heightens Empathy and understanding; Builds new bridges of communication; Improves dedication to person-
centered care practices.

e Elevates Family Engagement - A catalyst for meaningful communication; Improves quality of visits with loved
one; Improves interaction with care-team; Higher family satisfaction survey scores.

e Facilitates Staff Satisfaction - Improved relationships with residents/patients; Reduces care-partner stress.

Please join us for a FREE one-hour Dementia Live Experience!

Who: Family & Professional Caregivers, Medical Providers, First Responders &
anyone who engages with the elder population.

When: Tuesday, May 7, 2019
Where: Boys & Girls Club, 344 Broadway St., Berlin
Time slots available: 9:00 - 10:00, 10:30-11:30, 12:30-1:30, 2:00-3:00

*Arrive 10 minutes before your scheduled time. *
PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED by calling 920-294-4070 & ask for Kristen Dorsch.

Brought to you by:

Green Lake

Izheimers &
A Dementia Alliance

OF WISCONSIN




Wisconsin  Adams (AD), Green Lake Juneau (JU), Marquette (MQ), Waupaca (WP), Waushara (WR),

WIX (GL), WIX WIX WIX WIX WIX
Health Outcomes 67 53 58 61 50 46
Length of Life 59 51 55 64 53 34
Premature death 6,300 7,300 6,900 7,300 8,400 7,000 6,300
Quality of Life 70 54 62 46 43 59
Poor or fair health 15% 15% 14% 15% 14% 13% 15%
Poor physical health days 3.6 3.6 35 3.6 35 35 3.6
Poor mental health days 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.5
Low birthweight 7% 8% 7% 7% 6% 6% 7%
Health Factors 70 47 65 62 38 53
Health Behaviors 52 60 67 41 50 35
Adult_smoking 17% 16% 17% 17% 16% 16% 16%
i (Click for

Adult_obesity o) 31% 33% 35% 36% 37% 33% 32%
Food environment _index I(rﬁ(')'gk for gg 8.5 8.3 8.1 8.9 8.8 9.0
Physical inactivity I(r(;:(')';k or 09 24% 25% 24% 2% 23% 21%
Access 1o exercise 86% 52% 74% 63% 41% 76% 60%

opportunities
Excessive drinking 26% 22% 24% 25% 22% 24% 23%



http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/outcomes/1/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/outcomes/2/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/outcomes/36/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/outcomes/42/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/outcomes/37/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/9/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/11/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/133/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/70/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/132/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/132/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/49/map

Alcohol-impaired driving
deaths

Sexually transmitted
infections

Teen births

Clinical Care

Uninsured

Primary care physicians

Dentists

Mental health providers

Preventable hospital stays

Mammography screening

Flu vaccinations

Social & Economic
Factors

High school graduation

Some college

Unemployment
Children in poverty

Income inequality

(Click for
info)

Wisconsin - Adams (AD),

36%

466.0

18

6%
1,250:1
1,470:1
530:1
3,971
50%
52%

89%
69%
3.3%
15%
4.3

WIX

S57%

153.9

27

65

8%
10,030:1
9,990:1
2,22011
3,076
41%

38%

70

92%
49%
5.1%
25%
3.8

Green Lake
(GL), WIX

38%

228.0

15

27

9%
1,040:1
2,080:1
94011
2,564
50%
50%

48

92%
52%
3.8%
17%
3.9

Juneau (JU),
WIX

33%

274.6

25

66

8%
1,140:1
3,32011
1,2101
4,427
42%
29%

58

90%
53%
3.3%
22%
4.1

Marquette (MQ), Waupaca (WP), Waushara (WR),

WIX

26%

225.5

20

58

8%

3,830:1
1,090:1
4,252
40%
49%

64

85%
53%
3.8%
19%
3.8

WIX

44%

292.6

20

20

7%
1,9101
2,850:1
1,600:1
2,476
54%
50%

46

89%
56%
3.2%
16%
3.9

WIX

35%

187.2

27

47

9%
2,420:1
1,520:1
970:1
3,583
49%
50%

5

90%
48%
3.9%
19%
3.9


http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/134/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/134/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/45/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/45/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/14/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/85/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/4/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/88/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/62/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/5/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/50/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/155/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/21/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/69/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/23/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/24/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/44/map

Children in single-parent

households

Social associations

Violent crime

Injury deaths

Physical Environment

Air pollution - particulate

matter

Drinking water violations

Severe housing problems

Driving alone to work

Long commute - driving

alone
2019

Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data

(Click for
info)

Wisconsin - Adams (AD),

31%

11.6

298

77

8.6

15%
81%

27%

WIX
35%
9.0
188
127
38
8.8

No
14%
79%

41%

Green Lake
(GL), WIX

24%
20.3
42
95
46
9.2

No
14%
81%

34%

Juneau (JU),
WIX

26%
15.6
243
107
58
8.7

Yes
15%
80%

27%

Marquette (MQ), Waupaca (WP), Waushara (WR),

WIX
31%
10.0
33
131
60
9.0

Yes
14%
79%

42%

WIX
28%
17.9
187
87
30
8.8

No
11%
83%

32%

WIX

23%

16.1

102

S7

45

8.9

No
14%
80%

39%


http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/82/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/82/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/140/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/43/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/135/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/125/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/125/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/124/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/136/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/67/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/137/map
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/wisconsin/2019/measure/factors/137/map

