

Dementia Awareness Experience

Dementia Live[®] Is a high impact, dementia simulation experience that immerses participants into life with dementia, resulting in a deeper understanding of what it's like to live with cognitive impairment and sensory change.

Dementia Live[®]...

- Is Feasible Easily Implemented; High-impact experiential learning suitable for every member of your organization, regardless of his or her role.
- Heightens Empathy and understanding; Builds new bridges of communication; Improves dedication to personcentered care practices.
- Elevates Family Engagement A catalyst for meaningful communication; Improves quality of visits with loved one; Improves interaction with care-team; Higher family satisfaction survey scores.
- Facilitates Staff Satisfaction Improved relationships with residents/patients; Reduces care-partner stress.

Please join us for a FREE one-hour Dementia Live Experience!

<u>Who:</u> Family & Professional Caregivers, Medical Providers, First Responders & anyone who engages with the elder population.

When: Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Where: Boys & Girls Club, 344 Broadway St., Berlin

<u>Time slots available:</u> 9:00 – 10:00, 10:30-11:30, 12:30-1:30, 2:00-3:00

*Arrive 10 minutes before your scheduled time. *

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED by calling 920-294-4070 & ask for Kristen Dorsch.

Brought to you by:





		Wisconsin	Adams (AD), WI X	Green Lake (GL), WI <mark>X</mark>	Juneau (JU), WI X	Marquette (MQ), WI X	Waupaca (WP), WI <mark>X</mark>	Waushara (WR), WI <mark>X</mark>
Health Outcomes			67	53	58	61	50	46
Length of Life			59	51	55	64	53	34
Premature death		6,300	7,300	6,900	7,300	8,400	7,000	6,300
Quality of Life			70	54	62	46	43	59
Poor or fair health		15%	15%	14%	15%	14%	13%	15%
Poor physical health days		3.6	3.6	3.5	3.6	3.5	3.5	3.6
Poor mental health days		3.8	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.5	3.5	3.5
Low birthweight		7%	8%	7%	7%	6%	6%	7%
Health Factors			70	47	65	62	38	53
Health Behaviors			52	60	67	41	50	35
Adult smoking		17%	16%	17%	17%	16%	16%	16%
Adult obesity	(Click for info)	31%	33%	35%	36%	37%	33%	32%
Food environment index	(Click for info)	8.8	8.5	8.3	8.1	8.9	8.8	9.0
Physical inactivity	(Click for info)	20%	24%	25%	24%	22%	23%	21%
Access to exercise opportunities		86%	52%	74%	63%	41%	76%	60%
Excessive drinking		26%	22%	24%	25%	22%	24%	23%

		Wisconsin	Adams (AD), WI X	Green Lake (GL), WI X	Juneau (JU), WI X	Marquette (MQ), WI X	Waupaca (WP), WI X	Waushara (WR), WI X
Alcohol-impaired driving deaths		36%	57%	38%	33%	26%	44%	35%
Sexually transmitted infections	(Click for info)	466.0	153.9	228.0	274.6	225.5	292.6	187.2
Teen births		18	27	15	25	20	20	27
Clinical Care			65	27	66	58	20	47
Uninsured		6%	8%	9%	8%	8%	7%	9%
Primary care physicians		1,250:1	10,030:1	1,040:1	1,140:1		1,910:1	2,420:1
Dentists		1,470:1	9,990:1	2,080:1	3,320:1	3,830:1	2,850:1	1,520:1
Mental health providers		530:1	2,220:1	940:1	1,210:1	1,090:1	1,600:1	970:1
Preventable hospital stays		3,971	3,076	2,564	4,427	4,252	2,476	3,583
Mammography screening		50%	41%	50%	42%	40%	54%	49%
Flu vaccinations		52%	38%	50%	29%	49%	50%	50%
Social & Economic Factors			70	48	58	64	46	53
High school graduation		89%	92%	92%	90%	85%	89%	90%
Some college		69%	49%	52%	53%	53%	56%	48%
<u>Unemployment</u>		3.3%	5.1%	3.8%	3.3%	3.8%	3.2%	3.9%
Children in poverty		15%	25%	17%	22%	19%	16%	19%
Income inequality		4.3	3.8	3.9	4.1	3.8	3.9	3.9

		Wisconsin	Adams (AD), WI X	Green Lake (GL), WI X	Juneau (JU), WI X	Marquette (MQ), WI X	Waupaca (WP), WI X	Waushara (WR), WI X
<u>Children in single-parent</u> households		31%	35%	24%	26%	31%	28%	23%
Social associations		11.6	9.0	20.3	15.6	10.0	17.9	16.1
Violent crime	(Click for info)	298	188	42	243	33	187	102
Injury deaths		77	127	95	107	131	87	57
Physical Environment			38	46	58	60	30	45
<u>Air pollution - particulate</u> <u>matter</u>		8.6	8.8	9.2	8.7	9.0	8.8	8.9
Drinking water violations			No	No	Yes	Yes	No	No
Severe housing problems		15%	14%	14%	15%	14%	11%	14%
Driving alone to work		81%	79%	81%	80%	79%	83%	80%
Long commute - driving alone		27%	41%	34%	27%	42%	32%	39%

²⁰¹⁹

Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data